## **Curriculum Vitae**

## Mikhail Blinchik, MD

EMPLOYMENT: April 2024 – Present Mikhail Blinchik Wellness Gameday Men's Health North Hollywood Medical Director 6400 Laurel Canyon Blvd, Ste 550, North Hollywood, CA 91606

> Dec 2019 – Present **Regal Medical Group Regional medical Director** 8510 Balboa Blvd, Ste 150, Northridge, CA 91325

> April 2014 – Dec 2019 **Regal Medical Group Inpatient medical Director** 8510 Balboa Blvd, Ste 150, Northridge, CA 91325

November 2009 – April 2014 ApolloMed Hospitalists – Lead Hospitalist, Site Medical Director for Greater Covina Area 700 N Brand Blvd, Ste 450, Glendale, CA 91203

September 2007 – October 2009 *Lakeside Medical Associates - Hospitalist* 777 A Flower Street, Glendale, CA 91201

**TRAINING:** 

June 2004 – June 2007 *The Brooklyn Hospital Center Internal Medicine residency program* 121 DeKalb Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11201 LICENSURE: California state Physician license holder

BOARD CERTIFICATION: Board certified in Internal Medicine

**EDUCATION:** 

March 2018 – March 2019 Master of Medical Management USC Marshall School of Business

1992 – 1998 **Degree of Doctor of Medicine** Ural State Medical Academy City Ekaterinburg, Russia